

N/scheme 1 — To 1 SPM To sara-fabad

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/cont 1 — S.K.E WORKS PT LTD

PUNPUN.

1262-16.16f.

DIVISION

સરકારી કાર્ય — પુનપુન

N.M. Policy 2018

SUB-DIVISION

Agmt 1 — 06/MBD/2022-23

Measurement Book

1262

PUNPUN

MB No: — 1262

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उल्लेखित
प्रकृति में मशीन प्रिन्टर एक (01)
से ली (100) फीट लंबाई है जिसका नाम
अभिज्ञान पुस्तक के नाम निम्नलिखित
पाता है

40/15.09.22

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Div. Masaurhi

13/5/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1262

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Final Bill					
Name of work -	T-01 SPM Road to				
	Safarabad under NMP 2018 (9054)				
N/A:-	SRE WKS Pvt Ltd				
	Munabad, Bihar				
Agreement No -	06/MBD/2022-23				
Start Date -	06/8/2022				
Date of completion as per CA -	5/5/2023				
Actual date of completion -	26/4/2023				
Work details					
Measurement same as previous Bill	from MB Pl No - 01 to 09				

Further measurement NIL.

Rough

20/4/23

NE

Abstract of cost

Item No (01) clearing and grubbing

Ref MB Pl No (01) Item No (01)

0.260 Ha @ Rs 58709.27/Ha Rs 15264.42

Item No (02) Providing & fixing Logo Main Information Board

Ref MB Pl No 11 Item No (02)

02 Nos @ Rs 9996.80/ea Rs 19994.40

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	nts ea
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
Item No (03) G.S.B. Dr - II						
Ref MB P/No (11) Item No (03)						
51.01 m ³ @ Rs 2357.51/m ³					Rs 1202467/-	
Item No (04) W.B.M. Dr - II						
Ref MB P/No 11 Item No 04						
110.40 m ³ @ Rs 5309.48/m ³					Rs 586167/-	
Item No (05) W.B.M. Dr - III						
Ref MB P/No 11 Item (05)						
323.44 m ³ @ Rs 4955.89/m ³					Rs 16,02,933/-	
Item No (06) Prime coat SS-1						
Ref MB P/No (11) Item (06)						
4312.50 m ² @ Rs 55.88/m ²					Rs 240982/-	
Item No (07) Tack coat RS-1						
Ref MB P/No (11) Item (07)						
4312.50 m ² @ Rs 18.92/m ²					Rs 81595/-	
Item No (08) M.S.S 20 mm thick						
Ref MB P/No 11 Item 08						
4312.50 m ² @ 240.50/m ²					Rs 1037156/-	
Item No (09) Tack coat RS-1 over M.S.S						
Ref MB P/No (12) Item (09)						
4312.50 m ² @ Rs 15.74/m ²					Rs 67879/-	
Item No (10) S.P.B.C 25 mm thick						
Ref MB P/No (12) Item (10)						
107.81 m ³ @ Rs 12593.49/m ³					Rs 1357704/-	
Item No (11) D.L.C concrete						
Ref MB P/No 12 Item (11)						
8.70 m ³ @ Rs 3982.23/m ³					Rs 34645/-	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (12) Fences concrete					
Ref MB P/No (12) Item (12)					
67.87m ³ @ Rs 7682.96/m ³					Rs 5,16,077.7
Item (13) Const of subgrade & fasten					
Shoulder					
Ref MB P/No (13) Item (13)					
516.80m ³ @ Rs 238.02/m ³					Rs 1,23,009.7
Item (14) Road Marking Hot thermoplastic					
Ref MB P/No (14) Item (14)					
200m ² @ Rs 7770.04/m ²					Rs 2,02,030.7
Item (15) 120mm stone					
Ref MB P/No (15) Item (15)					
2 Nos @ Rs 2611.04/Ea					Rs 5222.7
Item No (16) 200mm stone					
Ref MB P/No (16) Item (16)					
06 Nos @ Rs 737.08/Ea					Rs 4422.7
Item (17) 600mm equilateral triangle					
08 Nos @ Rs 3809.23/E					Rs 30474.7
Item No (18) 600mm circular					
Ref MB P/No (18) Item (18)					
04 Nos @ Rs 4186.40/Ea					Rs 16746.7
Item No (19) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
Ref MB P/No (19) Item (19)					
04 Nos @ Rs 6364.54/Ea					Rs 25458.7
Item No (20) Boundary pillar					
24 Nos @ Rs 655.13/Ea					Rs 15723.7

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No (21) Hauling of mss					
89 Nos Q	B	1094.53	/cu	B	97413 f
Item No (22) Concrete excavation for foundation					
Ref MB P/NO (13) Item (22)					
93.70 m ³ Q	B	338.37	/m ³	B	31705 f
Item No (23) Sand filling for foundation					
Ref MB P/NO (13) Item (23)					
1.25 m ³ Q	B	539.91	/m ³	B	675 f
Item No (24) Providing Acc M-15					
Ref MB P/NO (13) Item (24)					
13.08 m ³ Q	B	6282.59	/m ³	B	82051 f
Item (25) Brick masonry in cm 1:4 for foundation					
Ref MB P/NO (13) Item (25)					
56.11 m ³ Q	B	6193.90	/m ³	B	347540 f
Item No (26) Brick masonry in cm 1:4 in Sub Structure					
Ref MB P/NO (14) Item (26)					
38.88 m ³ Q	B	6493.36	/m ³	B	251684 f
Item No (27) Providing weep holes					
Ref MB P/NO (14) Item (27)					
36 Nos Q	B	123.80	/Each	B	4457 f
Item No (28) Plain Rec M-20 in Substructure					
Ref MB P/NO (14) Item (28)					
4.06 m ³ Q	B	7207.05	/m ³	B	29261 f

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO (29) Providing Bitumen Pavement Over top of A.P.C. cap.					
14.10 m ² @ Rs 12.72/m ²					Rs 207.2
Item NO (30) RCC M 25 in slab					
Ref M.B.P. NO (11) Item (30)					
4.61 m ² @ Rs 8220.78/m ²					Rs 37898.7
Item NO (31) Supply filling & Packing of H.P.S.D. box					
Ref M.B.P. NO (19) Item (31)					
0.76 MT @ Rs 79503.84/MT					Rs 60423/-
Item NO (32) Providing filling sand filling					
Ref M.B.P. NO (19) item NO (32)					
15 m ³ @ Rs 48013/m ³					Rs 7221
Item NO (33) Brick masonry in cm 183 for parapet					
Ref M.B.P. NO 15 Item NO 33					
3.84 m ³ @ Rs 5861080/m ³					Rs 22509/-
Item NO (34) Plaster of Red earth for cm 1:4 15 mm thick					
Ref M.B.P. NO (15) Item (34)					
76.87 m ² @ Rs 211.10/m ²					Rs 16227/-

Continuation

	Met Asset	R 67774607-
Previous Payment		R (-) 67774607
Ref MB PIN (15)		
		R NPL (Zero)

Rough
 20/4/23
 NE Pumping